
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

510 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 4.72 1

577 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 5.01 2

554 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 5.05 3

581 譚雅文 NADIA TAM 5.25 4

546 姚育澄 IU YUK CHING 5.64 5

611 劉斯陶 LAU SEE TO 5.66 6

578 謝詠昕 CLARA TSE 5.69 7

594 曹亦彤 ANGELICA CHO 5.69 7

569 何語攸 HO YU YAU 5.7 9

531 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA 6.19 10

652 樊悅妍 FAN YUET YIN CHERIE 6.27 11

651 陳卓琳 CHAN CHEUK LAM CHANNIS 6.28 12

522 李宸乙 LEE SAN YUET KSENYA 6.53 13

553 李亦翹 NANETTE LEE 6.55 14

624 李睿翹 LI YUI KIU ALYSSA 7.64 15

517 陳佑歆 LILA REESE WONG ABS ABS

518 王奕彤 KARLA YIKTUNG WONG ABS ABS

521 陳莉恩 CHAN LEE YAN ABS ABS

525 李濟彤 LEE CHAI TUNG CARISSA ABS ABS

531 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA ABS ABS

568 郭舒琳 KWOK SHU LAM ABS ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

554 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 6.8 1

577 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 6.97 2

535 馮穎溱 FUNG WING TSUN 7.08 3

510 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 7.26 4

578 謝詠昕 CLARA TSE 7.45 5

659 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 7.53 6

531 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA 7.65 7

518 王奕彤 KARLA YIKTUNG WONG 7.78 8

539 邱靖童 YAU CHING TUNG 7.93 9

651 陳卓琳 CHAN CHEUK LAM CHANNIS 8.05 10

569 何語攸 HO YU YAU 8.15 11

611 劉斯陶 LAU SEE TO 8.16 12

606 林曉妍 LAM HIU YIN SUIE 8.18 13

女子 20米 - 2013

女子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

517 陳佑歆 LILA REESE WONG 8.24 14

602 林咲 LAM SIU 8.66 15

628 潘婧汶 PUN CHING MAN 8.7 16

648 鍾婉晴 CHUNG YUEN CHING 9.15 17

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

577 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 12.91 1

554 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 12.98 2

666 馮巧晴 FUNG HAU CHING VALERIE 13.51 3

510 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 13.63 4

535 馮穎溱 FUNG WING TSUN 14 5

628 潘婧汶 PUN CHING MAN 14.88 6

594 曹亦彤 ANGELICA CHO 14.92 7

659 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 14.98 8

541 梁雅惠 LEUNG NGA WAI 15.04 9

550 張珮浠 CHEUNG PUI HEI 15.23 10

615 黃紫瑜 WONG TSZ YU 15.59 11

553 李亦翹 NANETTE LEE 15.68 12

651 陳卓琳 CHAN CHEUK LAM CHANNIS 16.04 13

513 袁懿晴 ASHLEY YUEN 16.33 14

518 王奕彤 KARLA YIKTUNG WONG 16.65 15

517 陳佑歆 LILA REESE WONG 16.75 16

549 鄔卓妤 WOO HAYLEY 18.99 17

522 李宸乙 LEE SAN YUET KSENYA 19.08 18

585 楊康齊 HARRIET YEUNG 19.34 19

529 蔡可翹 TSOI HO KIU 21.94 20

女子 60米 - 2013

女子 30米 - 2013



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

577 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 14.15 1

510 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 17.29 2

553 李亦翹 NANETTE LEE 17.51 3

606 林曉妍 LAM HIU YIN SUIE 17.55 4

571 黃凱悠 KATE WONG 18.28 5

585 楊康齊 HARRIET YEUNG 18.63 6

609 李梓彤 LEE TSZ TUNG MAVIS 20.68 7

572 雷浠榆 LOUIE JANELLE 20.98 8

522 李宸乙 LEE SAN YUET KSENYA 22.7 9

648 鍾婉晴 CHUNG YUEN CHING 23.07 10

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次

577 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 1.54 1

554 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 1.24 2

569 何語攸 HO YU YAU 1.08 3

539 邱靖童 YAU CHING TUNG 1.07 4

650 李穎欣 LI WING YAN VINCY 1.03 5

531 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA 1 6

549 鄔卓妤 WOO HAYLEY 0.97 7

572 雷浠榆 LOUIE JANELLE 0.95 8

666 馮巧晴 FUNG HAU CHING VALERIE 0.87 9

624 李睿翹 LI YUI KIU ALYSSA 0.84 10

556 徐皚桓 ZEE ZANNA 0.82 11

571 黃凱悠 KATE WONG 0.78 12

602 林咲 LAM SIU 0.77 13

553 李亦翹 NANETTE LEE 0.75 14

522 李宸乙 LEE SAN YUET KSENYA 0.7 15

659 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 0.69 16

652 樊悅妍 FAN YUET YIN CHERIE 0.64 17

女子 跨欄  60米- 2013

女子 立定跳遠 - 2013(UPDATED)



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次

577 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 9.93 1

546 姚育澄 IU YUK CHING 3.84 2

568 郭舒琳 KWOK SHU LAM 3.72 3

571 黃凱悠 KATE WONG 3.7 4

522 李宸乙 LEE SAN YUET KSENYA 3.68 5

659 楊懿晴 YEUNG YEE CHING 3.58 6

606 林曉妍 LAM HIU YIN SUIE 3.39 7

572 雷浠榆 LOUIE JANELLE 3.29 8

648 鍾婉晴 CHUNG YUEN CHING 3.23 9

539 邱靖童 YAU CHING TUNG 3.18 10

531 曾芷嵐 TSANG TSZ LAAM GINA 3.1 11

521 陳莉恩 CHAN LEE YAN 2.97 12

529 蔡可翹 TSOI HO KIU 2.5 13

517 陳佑歆 LILA REESE WONG 2.43 14

510 林烯桐 LAM HEI TUNG ADALAN 2.37 15

602 林咲 LAM SIU 2.32 16

624 李睿翹 LI YUI KIU ALYSSA 1.25 17

512 林孜蘊 LAM TSZ WAN ABS ABS

518 王奕彤 KARLA YIKTUNG WONG ABS ABS

556 徐皚桓 ZEE ZANNA ABS ABS

女子 擲豆袋 - 2013


